

City of Gahanna

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CU-0 2019	0003- 9	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Conditional Use				Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/27	/2019			In control:	Planning Commission	
On agenda:	4/10	/2019			Final action:	4/10/2019	
Title:	To consider a Conditional Use application to allow for the construction of a single family home; for property located at 337 Goshen Lane; Parcel ID No. 025-001091; current zoning Two-Family Residential (MR-1); Ray Smith, applicant.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. APPLICATION 337 Goshen Lane Smith Residence CU-3-19, 2. CPO Letter CU-3-19, 3. LEGAL AD 4-4-19 RFE, 4. ROA, 5. Proof of Publication						
Date	Ver.	Action By	у		Act	ion	Result
4/10/2019	1	Diannin	g Commissio	n	۸	proved	Pass

To consider a Conditional Use application to allow for the construction of a single family home; for property located at 337 Goshen Lane; Parcel ID No. 025-001091; current zoning Two-Family Residential (MR-1); Ray Smith, applicant.